_39_
Elbi produces closed expansion tanks composed
of a tank in sheet steel and a bladder in synthetic
material which separates the heating circuit from a
chamber previously charged with air.
Expansion tanks with bladder are made of quality
sheet steel in compliance with EN standards and
welded according to strict qualitative standards;

ERP 320/6 1120106 6 1 3 +90°C 320 94 – 3/4”
ERP 320/8 1120203 8 1 3 +90°C 320 121 – 3/4”
ERP 320/10 1120301 10 1 3 +90°C 320 131 – 3/4”
ERP 320/12 1120408 12 1 3 +90°C 320 165 – 3/4”
ERP 385/7 1121101 7 1 3 +90°C 385 83 – 3/4”
ERP 385/8 1121209 8 1 3 +90°C 385 98 – 3/4”
ERP 385/10 1121306 10 1 3 +90°C 385 108 – 3/4”
ERP 385/12 1121403 12 1 3 +90°C 385 139 – 3/4”
ERP 385/14 1121501 14 1 3 +90°C 385 146 – 3/4”
ERP 416/8 1135007 8 1 3 +90°C 416 75 – 3/8”
ERP RET/6 1140601 6 1 3 +90°C – – 516 x 196 x 95 3/4”
ERP RET/8 1140701 8 1 3 +90°C – – 516 x 196 x 110 3/4”
ERP RET/10 1140901 10 1 3 +90°C – – 516 x 196 x 124 3/4”
ERP RET/12 1141001 12 1 3 +90°C – – 516 x 196 x 152 3/4”
ERP-Q/7 1150007 7 1 3 +90°C – – 436 x 344 x 77 3/8”
ERP-Q/10 1150009 10 1 3 +90°C – – 436 x 344 x 97 1/2”
ERP-Q/12 1150010 12 1 3 +90°C – – 436 x 344 x 117 1/2”
ERP-Q/14 1150011 14 1 3 +90°C – – 436 x 344 x 132 1/2”
ERP-Q/16 1150013 16 1 3 +90°C – – 436 x 344 x 147 1/2”
ERP-Q/18 1150014 18 1 3 +90°C – – 436 x 344 x 155 1/2”
ERP-Q/20 1150015 20 1 3 +90°C – – 436 x 344 x 162 1/2”
ERP-Q/24 1150016 24 1 3 +90°C – – 436 x 344 x 177 1/2”
MODEL CODE Ppre Pmax DN1
∆ T = (90 - 14)°C
∆ expansion coe@cient 0.035
PRE-CHARGE